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Appendix VIII(A) 

(Pages 1/3) 

Overall Electors’ Turnout Rates for 2011 Village Representative Election 

All Polling Days
 

(1) Overall Electors’ Turnout Rates 
(including Indigenous Inhabitant Representative and Resident Representative Elections) 

Polling Dates 

Total Number of 
Registered 

Electors of the 

Cumulative Turnout (Actual Number of Electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

Relevant Villages 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 

2 January 18,640 
3,145 

(16.87%) 

7,325 

(39.30%) 

9,633 

(51.68%) 

11,962  

(64.17%) 

9 January 22,451 
3,357 

(14.95%) 

8,592 

(38.27%) 

11,715  

(52.18%) 

14,127 

(62.92%) 

16 January 19,695 
3,043 

(15.45%) 

7,667 

(38.93%) 

10,388 

(52.74%) 

12,997 

(65.99%) 

23 January 19,173 
2,746 

(14.32%) 

7,099 

(37.03%) 

9,389 

(48.97%) 

11,738  

(61.22%) 

Total 79,959 
12,291 

15.37% 

30,683 

38.37% 

41,125 

51.43% 

50,824 

63.56% 
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Polling Dates 

Total Number of 
Registered 

Electors of the 
Relevant Villages 

Cumulative Turnout (Actual Number of Electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 

2 January 8,711 
1,402 

(16.09%) 

3,210 

(36.85%) 

4,282 

(49.16%) 

5,374 

(61.69%) 

9 January 9,761 
1,441 

(14.76%) 

3,755 

(38.47%) 

5,150 

(52.76%) 

6,361 

(65.17%) 

16 January 7,923 
1,134 

(14.31%) 

2,870 

(36.22%) 

3,959 

(49.97%) 

5,123 

(64.66%) 

23 January 8,385 
1,153 

(13.75%) 

2,998 

(35.75%) 

4,009 

(47.81%) 

5,120 

(61.06%) 

Total 34,780 
5,130 12,833 17,400 21,978 

14.75% 36.90% 50.03% 63.19% 

(2) Overall Electors’ Turnout Rates: Resident Representative Election 
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(3) Overall Electors’ Turnout Rates: Indigenous Inhabitant Representative Election 

Polling Dates 

Total Number of 
Registered 

Electors of the 
Relevant 
Villages 

Cumulative Turnout (Actual Number of Electors) 
Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 

2 January 9,929 
1,743 

(17.55%) 

4,115  

(41.44%) 

5,351 

(53.89%) 

6,588 

(66.35%) 

9 January 12,690 
1,916 

(15.10%) 

4,837 

(38.12%) 

6,565 

(51.73%) 

7,766 

(61.20%) 

16 January 11,772 
1,909 

(16.22%) 

4,797 

(40.75%) 

6,429 

(54.61%) 

7,874 

(66.89%) 

23 January 10,788 
1,593 

(14.77%) 

4,101 

(38.01%) 

5,380 

(49.87%) 

6,618 

(61.35%) 

Total 45,179 
7,161 17,850 23,725 28,846 

15.85% 39.51% 52.51% 63.85% 


