Overall Electors' Turnout Rates for 2011 Village Representative Election All Polling Days

(1) **Overall Electors' Turnout Rates**

(including Indigenous Inhabitant Representative and Resident Representative Elections)

Polling Dates	Total Number of Registered Electors of the Relevant Villages	Cumulative Turnout (Actual Number of Electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)			
		13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
2 January	18,640	3,145	7,325	9,633	11,962
		(16.87%)	(39.30%)	(51.68%)	(64.17%)
9 January	22,451	3,357	8,592	11,715	14,127
		(14.95%)	(38.27%)	(52.18%)	(62.92%)
16 January	19,695	3,043	7,667	10,388	12,997
		(15.45%)	(38.93%)	(52.74%)	(65.99%)
23 January	19,173	2,746	7,099	9,389	11,738
		(14.32%)	(37.03%)	(48.97%)	(61.22%)
Total	79,959	12,291	30,683	41,125	50,824
		15.37%	38.37%	51.43%	63.56%

Polling Dates	Total Number of Registered Electors of the Relevant Villages	Cumulative Turnout (Actual Number of Electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)			
		13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
2 January	8,711	1,402	3,210	4,282	5,374
		(16.09%)	(36.85%)	(49.16%)	(61.69%)
9 January	9,761	1,441	3,755	5,150	6,361
		(14.76%)	(38.47%)	(52.76%)	(65.17%)
16 January	7,923	1,134	2,870	3,959	5,123
		(14.31%)	(36.22%)	(49.97%)	(64.66%)
23 January	8,385	1,153	2,998	4,009	5,120
		(13.75%)	(35.75%)	(47.81%)	(61.06%)
Total	24 790	5,130	12,833	17,400	21,978
10181	34,780	14.75%	36.90%	50.03%	63.19%

(2) Overall Electors' Turnout Rates: Resident Representative Election

Polling Dates	Total Number of Registered Electors of the Relevant Villages	Cumulative Turnout (Actual Number of Electors) Cumulative Turnout Rate (%)				
		13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00	
2 January	9,929	1,743	4,115	5,351	6,588	
		(17.55%)	(41.44%)	(53.89%)	(66.35%)	
9 January	12,690	1,916	4,837	6,565	7,766	
		(15.10%)	(38.12%)	(51.73%)	(61.20%)	
16 January	11,772	1,909	4,797	6,429	7,874	
		(16.22%)	(40.75%)	(54.61%)	(66.89%)	
23 January	10,788	1,593	4,101	5,380	6,618	
		(14.77%)	(38.01%)	(49.87%)	(61.35%)	
	45.150	7,161	17,850	23,725	28,846	
Total	45,179	15.85%	39.51%	52.51%	63.85%	

(3) Overall Electors' Turnout Rates: Indigenous Inhabitant Representative Election